MacDowell Preparatory Academy 2025-2026 District Calendar

Summer Learning Academy Mon Tue Wed Thu  Fri Mon Tue Wed Thu  Fri
July 7 - July 31, 2025
-
Count Days | 1 2 3 4 1 2
1-Oct-25 i 8 9 10 11 5 6 v/ 8 9
11-Feb-26 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16
Professional Development/Planning | 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22
August 11-22, 2025 New Teacher Academy 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
August 20 & 21, 2025 PD
9/29/2025 PD A 0 0
02/16/2026 PD
03/30/2026 PD 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 6
06/08/2026 PD 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 14 12 13
18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20
Last Day of School for Students: Jun 5
S BteRIBar I0
~ Trimester Schedule | il 3 4 5 2 3 4 5
Trimester 1: Aug 25-Nov 14 8 9 10 11 12 9 10 11 12 13
Trimester 2: Nov 18-Feb 27 15 16 17 18 19 16 17 18 19 20
Trimester 3: Mar 2- May 29 22 23 24 25 26 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 ' 30 31
.Report Cards
Friday, November 21, 2025 Octob 0 0 0
Friday, March 6, 2026 1 2 3 1 2 3
Friday, June 6, 2026 6 b 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16- 13 14| 15] 16 17
Parent/Teacher Conferences 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24
Friday, October 17, 2025 - 3:30-6:00 PM 27, 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30
Friday, January 23. 2026 -3:30 PM - 6:00 PM
Friday, May 1 - 3:30-6:00 PM 0 ber 20
Holidays: No School 3 4 5 6 7 4 5 6 7 8
Labor Day Weekend: Aug. 29-Sept.1 10 19 12 13 14 11 12 13 14 15
Election Day : Tues, November 4 17 18 19 20 18 19 20 21 22
Thanksgiving Break: Wed, Nov 26 - Fri, Nov 29 24 25 26 z7q 25 26 27 28 29
Christmas Break: Dec 22-Jan 2
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: Mon, Jan 19 December 2025 0
Mid-winter Break: Feb 16-20 1 2 3 4 5 2 3 4
Spring Break: Mar 30-Apr 3 8 9 10 11 12 9 10 1l 12
Memorial Day: May 25 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26
29 30f 31 29 30




